Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000069304 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : LEGACY TAX, INC.

Account Number : I20120000069

: (561)683-3000 : (561)965-0938

Fax Number

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

LEGACYTAXCORPS@GMAIL.COM Email Address:

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN JEM'S PRESSURE CLEANING AND HANDYMAN SERVCE LLC

والمراكبة والمنصور والمراجع فالمناور ويواريس والمناور بالمناور الماري والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراج	<u>erracions qui turije e di</u>
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H15000069304 3

ထု

03/19/2015

TO:18506176383 FROM:5619650938

Page:

- Fax Transmission

To: **DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS** From: Legacy Financial Partners LLC

Fax: 18506176383 Date: 3/19/2015

RE: STATEMENT OF CORRECTION Pages: 3

Comments:

Please process the following statement of Correction for Jem's Pressure Cleaning and Handyman Servce. LLC.

Thanks.

Maria Dominguez Legacy Tax, Inc. 561-683-3000

TO:18506176383 FROM:5619650938

Page:

3

H150000693043

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursu	ant to se	ection 605.0209, F.S., this document is being sub	<u>*</u> *		ent.	
The name of the limited liability company is: HANDYMAN SERVCE, LLC SECOND: The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: THIRD: Document to be corrected is: ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION		EM'S PRESSURE CLEANING	AND	•		
					-	
V	Conta	ins an incorrect statement. The incorrect stateme			nd the	
		corrected statement are as follows: PLEASE CORRECT THE WORD SERVICE IN THE NAME OF THE LIMITED			2015	
	LIAB	LIABILITY COMPANY. IT IS CURRENTLY MISSPELLED AS SERVCE AND			MAR	-1
	IT SH	IT SHOULD BE SPELLED CORRECTLY AS, SERVICE.				
					₩ 8	
	OR				8: 24	
		Was defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and t correction are as follows:				e
	<u>OR</u>			_		
	The el	ectronic transmission of the record was defective				
s	ignature	of Authorized Representative	03/114/2015 Date			

Filing Fee: Certified Copy: \$25.00

\$30.00 (optional)

H150000693043